
ELITE LEAGUE TAEM DECLARATIONS

TEAM DECLARATION EFFECTIVE IMMEDIATELY (or individual eff date by team) 

A). S.R.18.3.1. Absent Rider's  actual achieved CMA is calculated as actual +5%(for Home team only), but does not

apply to a Rider with an assessed CMA.

** Hiererarchical Order is in accordance with the declaration of the team/s below.

Belle Vue S.R.18.3.1 Birmingham S.R.18.3.1

1 Rory Schlein 8.00 8.40 1 Bjarne Pedersen 7.45 7.82

2 Charlie Gjedde 7.02 d/u 2 Danny King 7.16 7.52

3 Artur Mroczka 6.21 6.52 3 Sebastian Ulamek 6.94 7.29

4 Patrick Hougaard 5.54 5.82 4 Ben Barker 6.47 d/u

5 Craig Cook 4.81 d/u 5 Josh Auty 5.35 d/u

6 Ales Dryml 4.80 5.04 6 Martin Smolinski 5.06 5.31

7 Renat Gafurov 4.42 7 Nicolas Covatti 3.00 Ass

40.80 41.43

2 Mark Lemon 5.22 d/u 4 Ricky Ashworth 5.22 d/u

5 Josh Grajczonek 4.04 d/u 5 Joe Screen 4.72 d/u

Coventry S.R.18.3.1 Eastbourne  S.R.18.3.1

1 Chris Harris 7.70 8.09 1 Joonas Kylmakorpi 7.61 7.99

2 Scott Nicholls 7.47 7.84 2 Lewis Bridger 7.40 7.77

3 Edward Kennett 6.94 7.29 3 Simon Gustafsson 6.49 6.81

4 Kenni Larsen 6.44 6.76 4 Lukas Dryml 6.03 6.33

5 Adam Roynon 5.10 d/u 5 Cameron Woodward 5.80 6.09

6 Leigh Lanham 4.52 d/u 6 Denis Gizatullin 4.00 Ass

7 Michal Szcepaniak 4.00 ass 7 Timo Lahti 3.00

42.17 40.33

5 Josef Franc 4.30 d/u

6 Aaron Summers 4.49 d/u

    

King's Lynn  S.R.18.3.1 Lakeside S.R.18.3.1

1 Niels Iversen 8.73 9.17 1 Davey Watt 8.84 9.28

2 Mads Korneliussen 6.97 7.32 2 Peter Karlsson 8.20 8.61

3 Maciej Janowski 6.11 6.42 3 Jonas Davidsson 6.61 6.94

4 David Howe 5.87 d/u 4 Kim Nilsson 6.23 6.54

5 Daniel Nermark 5.79 5 Stuart Robson 5.19 d/u

6 Kevin Wolbert 5.17 5.43 6 Robert Mear 4.91 5.16

7 Mateusz Szczepaniak 4.26 7 Justin Sedgmen 3.04 d/u

42.90 43.02

4 Ulrich Ostergaard 5.11 d/u 5 Kauko Nieminen 5.07 d/u

7 Ritchie Worrall 3.00 d/u

Peterborough effective 27/8 S.R.18.3.1 Poole S.R.18.3.1

1 Kenneth Bjerre 8.27 8.68 1 Darcy Ward 9.73 10.22

2 Linus Sundstrom 7.26 7.62 2 Chris Holder 9.54 10.02

3 Michael Jepsen Jensen 6.78 7.12 3 Krzysztof Kasprzak 7.97 8.37

4 Krsysztof Buczkowski 6.33 6.65 4 Dennis Andersson 5.01 5.26

5 Norbert Kosciuch 5.50 5.78 5 Ricky Kling 4.03 4.23

6 Tomas H Jonasson 5.38 5.65 6 Ludvig Lindgren 3.68 d/u

7 Richard Lawson 3.19 d/u 7 Kyle Howarth 3.07 d/u

42.71 43.03

7 Jason Bunyan 3.00 d/u 6 Sam Masters 3.56 d/u

7 Linus Eklof 3.00 d/u

Swindon S.R.18.3.1 Wolverhampton S.R.18.3.1

1 Hans Andersen 8.21 8.62 1 Freddie Lindgren 9.11 9.57

2 Peter Kildemand 7.58 7.96 2 Tai Woffinden 8.49 8.91

3 Troy Batchelor 7.53 7.91 3 Nicolai Klindt 6.59 6.92

4 Simon Stead 6.09 4 Tyron Proctor 5.47 5.74

5 Nick Morris 5.55 d/u 5.83 5 Ricky Wells 4.78 d/u

6 Jason Doyle 5.65 d/u 5.93 6 Jacob Thorssell 4.00 Ass

7 Dawid Lampart 4.41 7 Pontus Aspgren 3.00

45.02 41.44

5 Lasse Bjerre 4.96 d/u 5 Thomas Jorgensen 3.49 d/u

6 Sebastian Alden 4.82 d/u

2012 Sky Sports Elite League Team Declaration Issue 27 

Issue 27 24/08/2012


